• No moving parts to wear and tear. Low Maintenance
• No need for Zero adjustment. No adjustment cost
• Advanced spectrum signal process and unique ground
design for guaranteed high sensitivity and excellent
anti-vibration performance
• Easy	Installation,	with	flange,	wafer	or	insertion
process connection
Product Data Sheet

VF404 VORTEX FLOWMETER
FOR GAS, STEAM AND LIQUID
HOW TO ORDER
Connection Type
Flange Type F
Wafer Type W
Meter Type
Integral Type I
Remote Type R
Unit System
Metric Unit System (default) DN
English Unit System IN
Calibre
25~300 (DN) or 1~12 (IN)
Nominal Pressure
1.6MPa (default) 1
2.5MPa 2
6.3MPa 3
Other, please specify 4
Accuracy
1% (default) A
0.5% (turndown ratio 1:4 only) B
Sensor & Body Material
304 SS 1
316 SS 2
Other, please specify 3
Output
None (for Battery powered version) 1
24VDC / impulse and 4~20mA output 2
24VDC / impulse and Modbus 485 output 3
24VDC / temperature and pressure compensation / impulse
output 4
24VDC / temperature and pressure compensation / impulse and
Modbus 485 5
24VDC / temperature and pressure compensation / impulse and
4~20mA 6
Other, please specify 7
Enclosure
1 IP65 (default)
2 Other, please specify
Power Supply
A Battery Powered
B DC powered
Flange
1 DIN	flange
2 ANSI RF#150
3 Other, please specify
Medium Temperature
1 -20ºC ~ +120ºC / -4°F ~ +248°F
(default)
2 -20ºC ~ +280ºC / -4°F ~ +536°F
3 Other, please specify
Medium Type
A Liquid
B Gas
C Saturated Steam
D Superheated Steam
E Other, please specify
VF404 -   -   -      -        -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Model Selection for Flange Type and Water Type Flowmeters:
9
VF404 VORTEX FLOWMETER
FOR GAS, STEAM AND LIQUID
Meter Type
Integral Type I